
N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location
1 Fundamentals Of Internal Auditing Dr. Ghousia Khatoon 16/12/2021 Thur 3:00 PM 407

2 IT Auditing And Controls Mr. Abubakar Karye 30/12/2022 Thur 3:00 PM 407

3 Intermediate IT Audit School Mr. Gran Sirwan 17/2/2022 Thur 3:00 PM 407

4 Basic Accounting Skills for the Business Professional Mr.Muath Alabood 3/3/22 Thur 3:00 PM 407

5 The Affect of Internal Audit on Fraud Detection Mr.Salar Ashqi 10/4/22 Sun 3:00 PM 407

6 Financial Management and Accountablity Mr.Farhad Kakya 24/4/2022 Sun 3:00 PM 407

7 Affect of Corporate Tax Revenue on Economic Growth of Nigerian Manufacturing Sector Mr.Beryar Tofiq 28/4/2022 Thur 3:00 PM 407

8 Sales & Use Tax Workshop Dr. Waqar Ahmad 15/5/2022 Sun 3:00 PM 407

9 Advanced Auditing For In-Charge Auditors. Dr. Bala Hussaini 19/6/2022 Sun 3:00 PM 407
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N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location
1 New trends in bacholers thesis process Mr. Karwan Sherwani 28/10/2021 Thursday 3:00 PM 407

2 The future of tech entrepreneurship in Iraq Ms. Zainab Al-jaff 25/11/2021 Thursday 3:00 PM 407

3 Introduction to black-chain and crypto- currency Mr. Ali Natheer 2/12/22 Thursday 3:00 PM 407

4 Work-life balance Mrs. Hero Izzedeen 5/12/21 Sunday 3:00 PM 407

5 Business law Dr. Karwan Dhahir 6/1/22 Sunday 3:00 PM 407

6 Job turnover Mr. Karwan Talaat 13/2/2022 Sunday 3:00 PM 407

7 Communication Mr. Fayiq Ali 27/03/2022 Sunday 3:00 PM 407

8 Gender equaity Ms. Heba Srud 3/4/22 Sunday 3:00 PM 407

9 Determinants on mobile wallet services Mr. Aws Abed 17/4/2022 Sunday 3:00 PM 407

10 The role of lecturers in education Dr. Hamdi Serin 1/5/22 Thur 3:00 PM 407

11 The blended office model - The future of work post pandemic Dr. Sultana Begum 29/5/2022 Sunday 3:00 PM 407

12
Alleviating the ascension Maladies through understanding emotions: 
Achieving coherence between psychophysiological systems and 
performance.

Dr. Roopal Shrivastava 12/6/22 Sunday 3:00 PM 407

13 Human Research Management Mr.Kadhim Saeed 30/6/2022 Thur 3:00 PM 407
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N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location
1 The Impact of the Politics of Climate Change on the Global South: Nigeria in Focus Basiru Musa 12/12/21 Sun 3:00 PM 407
2 Cyber Feminism Araz Ramazan 13/1/2022 Thur 3:00 PM 407
3 Effect of Covid-19 on degitalizing the public service in Iraq Paiman Ramazan 20/1/2022 Thur 3:00 PM 407
4 Creativity & Innovation. Mohammed Salih 30/1/2022 Sun 3:00 PM 407

5 Gender Based Violence GBV Bayad Sarwar 6/2/22 Sun 3:00 PM 407

6 Sino-American dispute Dana sajadi 27/2/2022 Sun 3:00 PM 407

7 Civil soceity and democracy:key challenges Neville D'cunha 10/3/22 Thur 3:00 PM 407
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